
Q4 Course List for Make Ups

Students should contact the instructor prior to the class they want to make up. Instructors who do not have space available 
will deny this request and you must choose another option.

Section Title Meetings Instructor Instructor Email 

PE.0202-1 Swimming, Beginner MW 11:00 AM Zesiger Teaching Pool Sarah Johnson skj18@mit.edu

PE.0202-2 Swimming, Beginner MW 2:00 PM Zesiger Teaching Pool Alyssa Diacono adiacono@mit.edu

PE.0202-3 Swimming, Beginner TR 11:00 AM Alumni Pool 25 yard Sarah F. Shute sshute@mit.edu

PE.0202-4 Swimming, Beginner TR 1:00 PM Zesiger Teaching Pool Meghan Sisson French frenchm@mit.edu

PE.0202-5 Swimming, Beginner TR 2:00 PM Zesiger Teaching Pool Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu

PE.0203-1 Swimming, Intermediate TR 11:00 AM Alumni Pool 25 yard Meghan Sisson French frenchm@mit.edu

PE.0300-1 Ballroom TR 7:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Thomas Moore twmoore@mit.edu

PE.0328-1 Jazz Funk TR 11:00 AM Du Pont T Club Lounge Emily Gray graye114@mit.edu

PE.0329-1 Improvisational Dance TR 1:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Emily Gray graye114@mit.edu

PE.0402-1 Jogging/Running TR 1:00 PM Steinbrenner Track, TR 1:00 PM Johnson Indoor Track Anne Versprille averspri@mit.edu

PE.0405-1 Group Exercise - Pilates TR 2:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Maite Paillet maitep@mit.edu

PE.0411-1 Group Exercise- Yoga MW 8:00 AM Du Pont T Club Lounge Anna Grossman anna_g@mit.edu

PE.0411-2 Group Exercise- Yoga MW 5:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Anna Grossman anna_g@mit.edu

PE.0411-3 Group Exercise- Yoga TR 3:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Maite Paillet maitep@mit.edu

PE.0411-4 Group Exercise- Yoga TR 5:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Samantha Baker sammie99@mit.edu

PE.0414-1 Weight Training MW 1:00 PM Du Pont Varsity Weight Room Alyssa Diacono adiacono@mit.edu

PE.0414-2 Weight Training TR 11:00 AM Du Pont Varsity Weight Room Paul Dill pdill@mit.edu

PE.0414-3 Weight Training TR 1:00 PM Du Pont Varsity Weight Room Riley Macon rmacon@mit.edu

PE.0415-1 Weight Training for Women TR 2:00 PM Du Pont Varsity Weight Room Alyssa Diacono adiacono@mit.edu

PE.0435-1 Group Exercise- Functional Fitness MW 6:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Elena J. Byrne ebyrne@mit.edu

PE.0444-1 Group Exercise- HIIT TR 6:00 PM Du Pont T Club Lounge Victoria Zhang zhangv@mit.edu

PE.0541-1 Fitness (Strength Circuit)/Financial Health TR 4:00 PM Du Pont Multi-Purpose Room Sarah Johnson skj18@mit.edu

PE.0544-1 Fitness(Strength Circuit)/Nutrition MW 5:00 PM Du Pont Multi-Purpose Room Michele Craemer mbc10@mit.edu

PE.0546-1 Fitness(Strength Circuit)/Stress Management MW 6:00 PM Du Pont Multi-Purpose Room Michele Craemer mbc10@mit.edu

PE.0600-1 Archery MW 10:00 AM Rockwell Cage North Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu

PE.0600-2 Archery MW 11:00 AM Rockwell Cage North Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu

PE.0600-3 Archery MW 1:00 PM Rockwell Cage North Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu

PE.0600-4 Archery MW 2:00 PM Rockwell Cage North Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu

PE.0600-5 Archery TR 1:00 PM Rockwell Cage North Todd Wallace Linder lindert@mit.edu

PE.0600-6 Archery TR 2:00 PM Rockwell Cage North Todd Wallace Linder lindert@mit.edu

PE.0601-2 Badminton TR 1:00 PM Rockwell Cage South Thierry Lincou tlincou@mit.edu

PE.0601-3 Badminton TR 2:00 PM Rockwell Cage South Thierry Lincou tlincou@mit.edu

PE.0603-1 Fencing, Sabre MW 1:00 PM Du Pont Fencing Room Jaroslav Koniusz jarek@mit.edu

PE.0603-2 Fencing, Sabre MW 2:00 PM Du Pont Fencing Room Jaroslav Koniusz jarek@mit.edu

PE.0603-3 Fencing, Sabre TR 1:00 PM Du Pont Fencing Room Jaroslav Koniusz jarek@mit.edu

PE.0603-4 Fencing, Sabre TR 2:00 PM Du Pont Fencing Room Jaroslav Koniusz jarek@mit.edu

PE.0604-1 Golf TR 11:00 AM Rockwell Cage Main, TR 11:00 AM Briggs Field D, TR 
11:00 AM Briggs Field B, TR 11:00 AM Briggs Field C

Dave Hunter dhunter@mit.edu

PE.0604-2 Golf TR 1:00 PM Briggs Field D, TR 1:00 PM Briggs Field C, TR 1:00 PM 
Rockwell Cage Main, TR 1:00 PM Briggs Field B

Dave Hunter dhunter@mit.edu

PE.0604-3 Golf TR 2:00 PM Rockwell Cage Main, TR 2:00 PM Briggs Field D, TR 2:00 
PM Briggs Field B, TR 2:00 PM Briggs Field C

Dave Hunter dhunter@mit.edu

PE.0608-1 Pistol MW 1:00 PM Du Pont Pistol Range Matthew Lavita mlavita@mit.edu

PE.0608-2 Pistol MW 2:00 PM Du Pont Pistol Range Matthew Lavita mlavita@mit.edu

PE.0609-1 Pistol, Intermediate MW 11:00 AM Du Pont Pistol Range Matthew Lavita mlavita@mit.edu

PE.0616-1 Squash TR 1:00 PM Zesiger Squash Courts Brian P. Bubna bbubna@mit.edu

PE.0617-1 Squash, Intermediate TR 11:00 AM Zesiger Squash Courts Brian P. Bubna bbubna@mit.edu
PE.0620-1 Tennis TR 1:00 PM East Tennis Courts, TR 1:00 PM Johnson Infield Paul Dill pdill@mit.edu

PE.0626-1 Rifle TR 1:00 PM Du Pont Pistol Range Matthew Lavita mlavita@mit.edu

PE.0626-2 Rifle TR 2:00 PM Du Pont Pistol Range Matthew Lavita mlavita@mit.edu
PE.0646-1 Pickleball MW 1:00 PM Rockwell Cage South Brian P. Bubna bbubna@mit.edu

PE.0646-2 Pickleball MW 2:00 PM Rockwell Cage South Tyler F. O'Keefe okeefet@mit.edu

PE.0658-1 Air Rifle TR 11:00 AM Du Pont Pistol Range Matthew Lavita mlavita@mit.edu

PE.0703-1 Soccer, Beginner MW 11:00 AM Roberts Field, MW 11:00 AM Zesiger MAC Court Kenneth Bovell kbovell@mit.edu

PE.0703-2 Soccer, Beginner MW 1:00 PM Roberts Field, MW 1:00 PM Zesiger MAC Court Kenneth Bovell kbovell@mit.edu

PE.0721-1 Tsegball TR 4:00 PM Zesiger MAC Court Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu

PE.0806-1 Judo MW 11:00 AM Du Pont Wrestling Room Thierry Lincou tlincou@mit.edu

PE.0811-1 Karate Kickstart TR 10:00 AM Du Pont Wrestling Room Benita Comeau bcomeau@mit.edu

PE.0904-1 Sailing T 1:00 PM Sailing Pavilion Michael A. Kalin mkalin@mit.edu

PE.0904-2 Sailing W 1:00 PM Sailing Pavilion Michael A. Kalin mkalin@mit.edu

PE.0904-3 Sailing R 1:00 PM Sailing Pavilion Michael A. Kalin mkalin@mit.edu

PE.0909-1 Sailing, Intermediate 420 Dinghy T 11:00 AM Sailing Pavilion Michael A. Kalin mkalin@mit.edu


